

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII/CIRESENI

I.D.: 73693780

Data publicarii 28.09.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 5.471,91 RON - 5.471,91 RON

Descriere: PLASA FIBRA STICLA 145GR 300.000 MP 2.05 615.00 2.63 789.00 BAUMIT TENCUIAL FI.
INT.40KG 10.000 BUC 25.70 359.80 33.61 470.54 11.000 BUC 27.11 298.21 33.61 369.71
BAUMIT DUOCONTACT 25 KG 49.000 BUC 27.13 1356.50 29.75 1487.50 PROFIL COLT. PLASA
ALU II 2.5M 10.000 BUC 2.19 21.90 4.20 42.00 TRANSPORT 1.000 BUC 0.00 0.00 45.00 45.00
HERA INTERIOR 2.000 BUC 91.84 183.68 117.65 235.30 8.000 BUC 83.67 669.36 117.65
941.20 ROLE PES 100 GR ABRAZIV 1.000 ML 1.28 1.28 2.10 2.10 ROLE PES 60 GR ABRAZIV
1.000 ML 1.28 1.28 2.10 2.10 ROLE PES 80 GR ABRAZIV 2.000 ML 1.34 2.68 2.10 4.20 PLASA
FIBRA STICLA 160GR 50.000 MP 2.15 107.50 2.94 147.00 BAUMIT DUOCONTACT 25 KG 7.000
BUC 26.87 188.09 30.25 211.75 CUIE 1.6X18 0.250 KG 8.80 2.20 14.29 3.57 PLASA FIBRA
STICLA 160GR 20.000 MP 2.15 43.00 2.94 58.80 CHIT ACRILIC 400G 902197 1.000 BUC 4.82
4.82 6.72 6.72 ROLE PES 80 GR ABRAZIV 1.000 ML 1.34 1.34 2.10 2.10 BANDA HARTIE 3.8CM
45227 2.000 BUC 7.34 14.68 10.50 21.00 ROLE PES 40 GR ABRAZIV 1.000 ML 1.18 1.18 2.10
2.10 EMAIL OCRU 0.75L KOBER 4.000 BUC 12.25 49.00 16.81 67.24 DILUANT 551 0.9 L KOBER
2.000 BUC 9.85 19.70 12.61 25.22 BANDA HARTIE 3.8CM 3.000 BUC 7.34 22.02 10.50 31.50
TAVITA VOPSEA 14X29CM 84801110 1.000 BUC 1.95 1.95 2.94 2.94 BANDA HARTIE 3.8CM
1.000 BUC 7.34 7.34 10.50 10.50 REZERVA TRAFALLET 50MM 7.000 BUC 1.77 12.39 2.52
17.64 EMAIL OCRU 0.75L KOBER 3.000 BUC 12.25 36.75 16.81 50.43 1.000 BUC 13.33 13.33
16.81 16.81 2.000 BUC 13.33 26.66 16.81 33.62 SUPER GLUE BISON 3g 1.000 BUC 2